
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

92 

20 

37 

86 

96 

76 

11 

125 

67 

115 

77 

753 

33 

111 

5 

177 

70 

10 

25 

117 

34 

66 

42 

7 

17 

19 

104 

50 

56 

64 

23 

Name 

VADLA Boris 

PAVELIĆ Vjekoslav 

SALOPEK Zoran 

PASARIĆ Mario 

DUMBOVIĆ Zdeslav 

VIDAKOVIĆ Igor 

RADOTOVIĆ Ivan 

ŠPOLJARIĆ Siniša 

GRGAN Davor 

MIHALJČUK Antonio 

KREŠO-LOVRIĆ Domagoj 

GARLASSI Luciano 

ŠEĆIĆ Edin 

KRENN Markus 

HERCEG Ninoslav 

STOCCO Mario 

ŠUKURMA Jovan 

NEMETH Mihaly 

ĐUKIĆ Dragan 

GROS Marin 

PEKLIĆ Mario 

ROSO Domagoj 

USMIANI Frano 

ŽABJAČAN Toni 

CIPRIĆ Dražen 

ĆURKOVIĆ Viliam 

NOVAK Dražen 

RATEJ Ivan 

ŽILIĆ Neven 

RAJAK Nebojša 

METZINGER Peter 

Club 

MK Križevci 

URPMS Sokol Požega 

MK Kvarner 

MK Blatnjavi-Muddy 

MK Kvarner 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Križevci 

MK Metalni Racing 

MK Požega Promet 

MK Blatnjavi-Muddy 

MCK Jaska 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Blatnjavi-Muddy 

MK Classic Racing 

MK Križevci 

MK Classic Racing 

URPMS Big Bike Racing 

MK Požega Promet 

MK Classic Racing 

MCK Jaska 

URPMS Sokol Požega 

MK DocDyno 

MCK Cetina 

MCK Nova Rača 

MK Križevci 

MK Arbanasi 

MK Križevci 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Arbanasi 

MCK Nova Rača 

DMSB 

Team 

Big Bike RT 

Big Bike RT 

Grabac RT 

Grabac RT 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Moto Morini 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

MZ 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

BestTm 

1:39.041 

1:39.447 

1:39.764 

1:44.605 

1:44.877 

1:45.197 

1:46.705 

1:47.611 

1:47.953 

1:48.655 

1:48.695 

1:50.186 

1:50.391 

1:51.409 

1:51.419 

1:51.444 

1:51.494 

1:53.016 

1:54.739 

1:55.766 

1:55.991 

1:56.946 

2:02.565 

2:03.078 

2:05.492 

2:05.973 

2:06.039 

2:06.923 

2:07.653 

2:19.710 

2:25.516 

Q1. Best Tm 

1:39.041 

1:39.447 

1:40.328 

1:44.605 

1:44.877 

1:45.197 

1:49.149 

1:47.887 

1:52.362 

1:51.033 

1:53.708 

1:51.341 

1:52.324 

1:53.640 

1:52.145 

1:55.825 

1:54.739 

1:57.963 

2:00.311 

1:58.282 

2:05.904 

2:05.492 

2:05.973 

2:21.163 

2:09.300 

2:12.264 

2:22.390 

2:30.006 

Q2. Best Tm 

1:40.944 

1:40.647 

1:39.764 

1:46.214 

1:44.995 

1:46.705 

1:47.611 

1:47.953 

1:48.655 

1:48.695 

1:50.186 

1:50.391 

1:51.409 

1:51.419 

1:51.444 

1:51.494 

1:53.016 

1:56.073 

1:55.766 

1:55.991 

1:56.946 

2:02.565 

2:03.078 

2:05.898 

2:06.852 

2:06.039 

2:06.923 

2:07.653 

2:19.710 

2:25.516 

Class 

10 

9 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

8 

10 

8 

9 

7 

10 

8 

10 

7 

6 

9 

9 

6 

6 

7 

10 

8 

8 

6 

8 
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Pos 

32 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

39 

173 

94 

Name 

WAGNER Christian 

RODIGHIERO Rino 

MAROLT Janez 

Club 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Classic Racing 

SMK Karlovac 

Team Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

BestTm 

2:27.268 

Q1. Best Tm Q2. Best Tm 

2:27.268 

Class 

7 

7 

8 
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